NJW4107
- 1 -Ver.2.0
45V Io=300mA LDO
■GENERAL DESCRIPTION
■APPLICATION ■TYPICAL APPLICATION
NJW4107-A
VIN VOUT
CONTROL

3 VIN Input
■MARK INFORMATION
■ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
PACKAGE
OUTLINE
AUTOMOTIVE
SPEC
RoHS HALOGEN-
FREE
TERMINAL
FINISH
MARKING WEIGHT
(mg)
MOQ
(pcs)
NJW4107U2-33A 3.3V SOT-89-5-2 - yes yes Sn-2Bi 131 61 1000
NJW4107U2-05A 5.0V SOT-89-5-2 - yes yes Sn-2Bi 141 61 1000
NJW4107U2-33A-T1 3.3V SOT-89-5-2 yes yes yes Sn-2Bi 151 61 1000
NJW4107U2-05A-T1 5.0V SOT-89-5-2 yes yes yes Sn-2Bi 161 61 1000
NJW4107U3-33B 3.3V SOT-89-3 - yes yes Sn-2Bi 33D 61 1000
NJW4107U3-05B 5.0V SOT-89-3 - yes yes Sn-2Bi 50D 61 1000
NJW4107U3-33B-T1 3.3V SOT-89-3 yes yes yes Sn-2Bi 33R 61 1000
NJW4107U3-05B-T1 5.0V SOT-89-3 yes yes yes Sn-2Bi 50R 61 1000
Note)  "-" is non-evaluation. Please contact your sales representative for more
information. Note) AEC-Q100 grade 1 T1 specification only
*Note) NC pin is not connect to internally circuit. This pin can be open or
connected to ground. Connecting to ground is recommended to
improve thermal dissipation.
1
2
3
VOUT
GND
VIN
NJW4107  U2  -  05 A  -  T1  (TE1)
Device Name Package
U2 :SOT-89-5-2
U3 :SOT-89-3
Output